
Make A Splash
12th April 2025 Ring 1
Level 1  judged by Heidi Vague

Comp No Registered name Total
Points 

Lost Sub total
Plus 

Bonus Total Time Place
2 Louise Ball Peachy Pip 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 59.32 5th
5 Rosemary Banfield Belleoo Splash Dash 200 - 9 = 191 + 9 = 200 1.03.10
6 Carol Beaney Pepperbox Parti Girl 200 - = + = NS
7 Roz Blackmore Hendon Scarlet Ribbon 200 - 2 = 198 + 10 = 208 1.00.05 2nd

13 Keryn Collins Blue Sky Runner 200 - 21 = 179 + 8 = 187 1.32.62
14 Sue Costello Marlbank Scout 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 56.36
15 Sue Costello Tarkaswell Ben Nevis 200 - 1 = 199 + 8 = 207 57.56 3rd
16 Sue Eaves Angelsnest Mitchigan 200 - = + = NS
21 Kat Evans Whipash Bluebell 200 - = + = WD
26 Caroline R Gilbert Carlonia Spring Sunshine 200 - = + = NQ
30 Annette Goswell Bracelet Canary 200 - 12 = 188 + 5 = 193 1.27.78
35 Emma Howarth Trinkaurity Lady Of Tinker 200 - 0 = 200 + 10 = 210 1.00.20 1st
36 Jenny Howe Come On Rossi 200 - 25 = 175 + 5 = 180 1.45.93
37 Jenny Howe How's that Axel 200 - 5 = 195 + 8 = 203 SWE
42 Stephanie Hunter Serentan Castor 200 - = 200 + = NQ
46 Karen Kirkby Mindlen Miami 200 - 9 = 191 + 2 = 193 1.17.95
47 Karen Kirkby Pacolito Recent Rumour (awb) 200 - 6 = 194 + 7 = 201 1.06.57
52 Sarah Lindsey Goldbounty's Nutmeg 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.00.93 6th
54 Jill Loader Bramble Foxglove 200 - = + = NQ
56 sue main Kiwi Kea 200 - 12 = 188 + 6 = 194 1.24.82
57 Susie Male Stelalbee Galapagos 200 - 5 = 195 + 8 = 203 57.06
58 Jacqui Mayo Hoola Boola Baby 200 - = + = NS
59 Terri Mellow Orange Pip at Trevingey 200 - 4 = 196 + 6 = 202 1.05.00
62 John Millgate Ruby doo be doo where are you 200 - 5 = 195 + 8 = 203 1.02.95
63 Heather Millgate Kenzie of the great glen 200 - = + = NQ
64 S Miles Costalot Charlie 200 - 11 = 189 + 9 = 198 1.18.31
65 Susan Mills Adwen Bryok 200 - = + = NQ
66 Belinda Mitchell WILSON BLUE  (BB2) 200 - = + = NQ
68 Caroline Nadin Little Wilbur Wright Flyer 200 - 11 = 189 + 6 = 195 1.22.26
73 Lesley Prestwood Thingamebob he's all that 200 - = + = NS
74 Lesley Prestwood Thingamebob that's my boy 200 - = + = NS
75 Ann Quick Precious Gem Frason 200 - = + = NQ
77 Anne Rayner Hello Dolly Pops 200 - 23 = 177 + 4 = 181 1.53.10
79 Mary Reynolds Bomin Belle 200 - 5 = 195 + 9 = 204 1.19.09
80 Shannon Richards Wonkru The Legit Boss 200 - = + = NS
82 Debbie Sainsbury Alfie MacFluffy 200 - 1 = 199 + 8 = 207 59.46 4th
83 Helen Shotton Ding Dong Belle of the Ball 200 - 5 = 195 + 7 = 202 1.36.00

85 Sara Thurgood Thurwhitt Tamara 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.05.75
Members 
Rosette

90 Angela White Decoymans piper Adonis 200 - = + = NQ

Handler  Name



91 Rosy White Anyone for Pimms 200 - = + = NQ
Judges 
Special

92 Rebecca Wood Captain cannonball 200 - 7 = 193 + 10 = 203 1.09.40
94 Jean Young Cornish Pack Baby Spice 200 - 10 = 190 + 10 = 200 1.27.65

Make A Splash
12th April 2025 Ring 2
Level 2 judged by Georgina Davies

Comp No Registered name Total
Points 

Lost Sub total
Plus 

Bonus Total Time Place
2 Louise Ball Peachy Pip 200 - 0 = 200 + 10 = 210 1.07.02 1st
7 Roz Blackmore Hendon Scarlet Ribbon 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.05.92 4th

10 Fiona Brinkworth Rossacre Ladies lace 200 - 7 = 193 + 0 = 193 1.26.37

14 Sue Costello Marlbank Scout 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.13.10
Members 
Rosette

15 Sue Costello Tarkaswell Ben Nevis 200 - 13 = 187 + 9 = 196 1.12.09
17 Sue Eaves Izzy Azure 200 - 9 = 191 + 10 = 201 1.19.89
18 Alison Edgington Lunadillight Ginny 200 - 11 = 189 + 0 = 189 1.18.54
19 Alison Edgington Lunadillight Lily 200 - = + = NQ
26 Caroline R Gilbert Carlonia Spring Sunshine 200 - = + = NQ
30 Annette Goswell Bracelet Canary 200 - = + = NQ
32 Debbie Howard Benissa Bertie 200 - 9 = 191 + 7 = 198 1.43.16
36 Jenny Howe Come On Rossi 200 - = + = WD
37 Jenny Howe How's that Axel 200 - = + = WD
38 Susan Howlett` Kilnhurst Keeper of Keys L1 Ex 200 - = + = WD
42 Stephanie Hunter Serentan Castor 200 - = + = NQ
43 Lesley James Athersbern Final Flourish 200 - 8 = 192 + 8 = 200 1.14.42
46 Karen Kirkby Mindlen Miami 200 - = + = WD
57 Susie Male Stelalbee Galapagos 200 - 2 = 198 + 10 = 208 1.02.05 2nd
59 Terri Mellow Orange Pip at Trevingey 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.07.93 5th
64 S Miles Costalot Charlie 200 - 12 = 188 + 10 = 198 1.37.16
65 Susan Mills Adwen Bryok 200 - = + = WD
66 Belinda Mitchell WILSON BLUE  (BB2) 200 - 19 = 181 + 6 = 187 1.19.24
67 Libby Morgan PIBBOLI'S ZENNOR PIZZAZZ 200 - 6 = 194 + 10 = 204 1.18.76
68 Caroline Nadin Little Wilbur Wright Flyer 200 - 21 = 179 + 8 = 187 1.18.67
69 Caroline Nadin Kiko Kindred Spirit 200 - 12 = 188 + 10 = 198 1.17.84
73 Lesley Prestwood Thingamebob he's all that 200 - = + = NS
76 Ann Quick Pirans Flag beg ex Rl1ex 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.13.61
77 Anne Rayner Hello Dolly Pops 200 - = + = NQ

79 Mary Reynolds Bomin Belle 200 - 7 = 193 + 3 = 196 1.25.45
Judges 
Special

80 Shannon Richards Wonkru The Legit Boss 200 - = + = NS
81 Shannon Richards Wonkru Force Of Greatness 200 - = + = NS
83 Helen Shotton Ding Dong Belle of the Ball 200 - = + = NQ

Handler  Name



85 Sara Thurgood Thurwhitt Tamara 200 - 3 = 197 + 10 = 207 1.09.76 3rd
91 Rosy White Anyone for Pimms 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.13.61 6th
92 Rebecca Wood Captain cannonball 200 - 16 = 184 + 8 = 192 1.18.09
94 Jean Young Cornish Pack Baby Spice 200 - = + = NQ

Make A Splash
12th April 2025 Ring 2
Level 3 judged by Moira Connolly

Comp No Registered name Total
Points 

Lost Sub total
Plus 

Bonus Total Time Place
9 Fiona Brinkworth Rossacre Jellybean 200 - = + = NQ

10 Fiona Brinkworth Rossacre Ladies lace 200 - = + = NQ
17 Sue Eaves Izzy Azure 200 - = + = NQ
18 Alison Edgington Lunadillight Ginny 200 - 21 = 179 + 6 = 185 2.14.23
19 Alison Edgington Lunadillight Lily 200 - = + = NQ
20 Kat Evans Maisey Moo Doing The Do 200 - = + = WD
22 Val Fisher Prizelands Sweet Temptress 200 - 11 = 189 + 10 = 199 1.54.05 3rd
23 Vincent Fry Askenhill Ryder 200 - = + = NQ
24 Christine Fry Askenhill Lyra 200 - = + = NQ

43 Lesley James Athersbern Final Flourish 200 - 31 = 169 + 7 = 176 2.03.70
Members 
Rosette

45 Julie James India Quebec 200 - 10 = 190 + 10 = 200 215.33 2nd
53 Miroslava Lloyd My brown eyed boy 200 - = + = NQ
72 Nikki Oggiano Life's a breeze 200 - 14 = 186 + 10 = 196 1.54.26 4th
78 Anne Rayner Bettyhill Stormin Norman Pre BegEX RL2 EX 200 - 18 = 182 + 6 = 188 2.38.19 6th
81 Shannon Richards Wonkru Force Of Greatness 200 - = + = NS
84 Patricia Somerset Somervale Into The Blue 200 - = + = NQ
86 Jenny Toyne The Beauty of Glanvilles 200 - 1 = 199 + 10 = 209 1.40.58 1st
87 Margaret Uglow Caleykiz Drive With Power RL2Ex 200 - 18 = 182 + 10 = 192 2.03.38 5th
95 Patricia Young End of the Rainbow 200 - = + = NQ
96 Patricia Young Reddy or Not 200 - = + = NQ

Make A Splash
12th April 2025 Ring 1
Level 4 judged by Zoe Townsend

Comp No Registered name Total
Points 

Lost Sub total
Plus 

Bonus Total Time Place
1 Kay Allen Cories Crystal Lake AW(S)Bex 200 - 10 = 190 + 10 = 200 SWE 1st
3 Rosemary Banfield Hawksflight Dutch Gold 200 - 27 = 173 + 9 = 182 2.03.82

11 Monica Collins WOLFFDEAN AMENADIEL RLEX3 200 - = + = WD
20 Kat Evans Maisey Moo Doing The Do 200 - = + = WD
22 Val Fisher Prizelands Sweet Temptress 200 - 14 = 186 + 7 = 193 2.06.19 5th

Handler  Name
Judges 
Special

Handler  Name



24 Christine Fry Askenhill Lyra 200 - = + = NQ
25 Christine Fry Askenhill Dydlee 200 - 19 = 181 + 7 = 188 2.10.27
31 shirley greaves Just Ozzie 200 - = + = NQ
33 Debbie Howard Otterbarrow Shine Bright 200 - 14 = 186 + 8 = 194 2.06.01 4th
34 Debbie Howard Kelly (Imp Esp) 200 - 14 = 186 + 5 = 191 2.19.13
40 Susan Howlett` Raqmaid Flaming Cinders RL 3 Ex 200 - = + = WD
44 Julie James The Fantastic Mr Fox 200 - 21 = 179 + 10 = 189 SWE
45 Julie James India Quebec 200 - 29 = 171 + 8 = 179 2.33.34
50 Tom Lindsey Goldbounty's Primrose 200 - 10 = 190 + 5 = 195 1.57.31 3rd
51 Jess Lindsey Goldbounty's Ginny 200 - 28 = 172 + 10 = 182 2.14.62

53 Miroslava Lloyd My brown eyed boy 200 - 30 = 170 + 5 = 175 1.52.60
Members 
Rosette

60 Terri Mellow CARLEEROC BOMBADIER GIBSON AT TREVINGEY 200 - 12 = 188 + 8 = 196 2.05.61 2nd
71 Jill Norvill Shirrmontana Spring Dream 200 - 22 = 178 + 6 = 184 2.30.66
72 Nikki Oggiano Life's a breeze 200 - = + = NQ
84 Patricia Somerset Somervale Into The Blue 200 - = + = WD
86 Jenny Toyne The Beauty of Glanvilles 200 - 21 = 179 + 9 = 188 2.06.81
87 Margaret Uglow Caleykiz Drive With Power RL2Ex 200 - 19 = 181 + 10 = 191 2.10.19 6th
95 Patricia Young End of the Rainbow 200 - = + = WD
96 Patricia Young Reddy or Not 200 - = + = WD

Make A Splash
12th April 2025 Ring 3
Level 5 judged by Tina Cameron

Comp No Registered name Total
Points 

Lost Sub total
Plus 

Bonus Total Time Place
1 Kay Allen Cories Crystal Lake AW(S)Bex 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.55.56 2nd

11 Monica Collins WOLFFDEAN AMENADIEL RLEX3 200 - = + = WD
25 Christine Fry Askenhill Dydlee 200 - = + = NQ
31 shirley greaves Just Ozzie 200 - 15 = 185 + 5 = 190 2.36.16
33 Debbie Howard Otterbarrow Shine Bright 200 - 13 = 187 + 9 = 196 1.58.25 5th
34 Debbie Howard Kelly (Imp Esp) 200 - 19 = 181 + 10 = 191 2.12.30
39 Susan Howlett` Kilnhurst Celtic Ember RL 4 Ex 200 - = + = WD
41 Judith Hubbard Sam in a million 200 - = + = WD
44 Julie James The Fantastic Mr Fox 200 - 15 = 185 + 10 = 195 2.28.65 6th
49 Stu Lindsey Woody's Roundup Goldbounty 200 - 18 = 182 + 0 = 182 1.53.44
50 Tom Lindsey Goldbounty's Primrose 200 - 9 = 191 + 10 = 201 SWE 3rd
51 Jess Lindsey Goldbounty's Ginny 200 - 7 = 193 + 7 = 200 SWE 4th
61 Terri Mellow DEVON DUET LEEPSON BOUNDS TO TREVINGEY 200 - = + = WD
70 Ann Nash BAMABEL FREYA 200 - = + = NQ
71 Jill Norvill Shirrmontana Spring Dream 200 - = + = NQ
88 Lynne Webster Friendborn Forever Gold 200 - 3 = 197 + 9 = 206 1.48.44 1st
89 Angela White Pulfurhund Titania 200 - 10 = 190 + 4 = 194 2.08.97
93 Jean Young Kenquartz Cream Tea 200 - = + = NQ

Handler  Name



Make A Splash
12th April 2025 Ring 3
Level 6 judged by David Cameron

Comp No Registered name Total
Points 

Lost Sub total
Plus 

Bonus Total Time Place
12 Monica Collins CAMA Z JIRKOVA DVORA RLEX6 200 - 12 = 188 + 5 = 193 1.55.57 4th
28 Katy Girdler Pashamatts Tri n Stop Me 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.47.03 1st
41 Judith Hubbard Sam in a million 200 - = + = WD
48 Sarah Lindsey Goldbounty's Braestar 200 - 23 = 177 + 10 = 187 2.10.35 6th
49 Stu Lindsey Woody's Roundup Goldbounty 200 - = + = WD
55 sue main Astra Tam 200 - 12 = 188 + 10 = 198 2.12.41 3rd
61 Terri Mellow DEVON DUET LEEPSON BOUNDS TO TREVINGEY 200 - 11 = 189 + 10 = 199 1.56.19 2nd
70 Ann Nash BAMABEL FREYA 200 - = + = NQ
89 Angela White Pulfurhund Titania 200 - 17 = 183 + 7 = 190 2.22.63 5th
93 Jean Young Kenquartz Cream Tea 200 - 23 = 177 + 10 = 187 2.30.22

Make A Splash
12th April 2025 Ring 3
Veteran judged by Tina Cameron

Comp No Registered name Total
Points 

Lost Sub total
Plus 

Bonus Total Time Place
1 Kay Allen Cories Crystal Lake AW(S)Bex 200 - 8 = 192 + 9 = 201 1.44.38 3rd
4 Rosemary Banfield Cliffeast Bob The Builder 200 - 11 = 189 + 8 = 197 1.58.53

8 Roz Blackmore Hendon Scarlet Flower 200 - 16 = 184 + 10 = 194 1.44.22
Members 
Rosette

12 Monica Collins CAMA Z JIRKOVA DVORA RLEX6 200 - 10 = 190 + 10 = 200 1.45.80 4th
25 Christine Fry Askenhill Dydlee 200 - 17 = 183 + 0 = 183 2.07.00
29 Katy Girdler Wrigglelikaworm at Pashamatts 200 - 10 = 190 + 9 = 199 1.43.88 6th
31 shirley greaves Just Ozzie 200 - = + = NQ
48 Sarah Lindsey Goldbounty's Braestar 200 - 5 = 195 + 9 = 204 1.38.34 2nd
55 sue main Astra Tam 200 - 10 = 190 + 10 = 200 2.01.38 5th
73 Lesley Prestwood Thingamebob he's all that 200 - = + = NS
76 Ann Quick Pirans Flag beg ex Rl1ex 200 - 24 = 176 + 8 = 184 1.58.81
84 Patricia Somerset Somervale Into The Blue 200 - 35 = 165 + 10 = 175 2.31.63
88 Lynne Webster Friendborn Forever Gold 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.31.56 1st
89 Angela White Pulfurhund Titania 200 - 14 = 186 + 10 = 196 2.05.90
91 Rosy White Anyone for Pimms 200 - = + = NQ

Handler  Name

Handler  Name


